
※ SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITH OR WITHOUT NOTICE

■ KOBE : POD & Unstuffing CFS will be OSAKA, and cargoes will be transferred to KOBE CFS.

IMPORT SAILING SCHEDULE

【 FEBRUARY 】 Date : 2-Feb-24

VOY
PORT KELANG

TOKYO YOKOHAMA

PORT KELANG

NAGOYA
CUT SAILING

VESSEL

2/21 2/21

WAN HAI INTERASIA ENGAGE N018 2/12 2/15 2/28 2/28

WAN HAI WAN HAI 365 N011 2/5 2/8

WAN HAI WAN HAI 328 N035 2/26 2/29 3/13

WAN HAI WAN HAI 327 N035 2/19 2/22 3/6

WAN HAI 510 N175 2/19 2/22 3/5

OOCL DALIAN N694 2/12 2/15

OSAKA

2/27

CUT SAILING
VESSEL VOY

PORT KELANG

WAN HAI 506 N228 2/5 2/8 2/20

INTERASIA CATALYST N037 2/26 2/29 3/12 3/14

2/23

2/1

3/8

3/15

■

KOBE

3/7

3/13

3/6

2/29

2/22

< CONTACT INFORMATION / FOR ARRIVAL NOTICE, D/O AND CARGO STATUS >
POD : TOKYO, YOKOHAMA, NAGOYA AND ANY PORTS AROUND EAST JAPAN TEL : (+) 81-3-3276-5943
POD : OSAKA, KOBE, MOJI, HAKATA AND ANY PORTS AROUND WEST JAPAN TEL : (+) 81-6-6260-4716

< CONTACT INFORMATION / FOR SALES >
OSAKA HQ TEL : (+) 81-6-6260-4716 TOKYO TEL : (+) 81-3-3276-5943 YOKOHAMA TEL : (+) 81-45-226-2051
NAGOYA TEL : (+) 81-52-232-7730 KOBE TEL : (+) 81-78-332-0040 FUKUOKA TEL : (+) 81-92-436-4480


